

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1006/2010

ANAND RAMACHANDRA CHOUGULE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIDARAI LAXMAN CHOUGALA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1007/2010 (II-C)

Date : 28-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shanthkumar V. Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Rahiman, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Shiva P., Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER