

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1006/2010

ANAND RAMACHANDRA CHOUGULE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIDARAI LAXMAN CHOUGALA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1007/2010 (II-C)

Date : 06-08-2019 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Anil C. Nishani, Adv.
Mr. Madhan Kapur, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Sinha pronounced the judgment of the Bench consisting of Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhushan and His Lordship.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)